LOSODO	049937
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	800280366088
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	SUFFIC
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	CEIVEB EXTRACT STATE 28 PH 12: 27 CKNOWLEBGE ENCY OF FILING
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	15 DEC 28 AH II: 26
Office Use Only	DEC 29 2015 Y SULKER

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

\_ \_ .\_ .\_ .

ACCOUNT NO. : I20000000195 REFERENCE : 931583 7 AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT

- ---- -- -

9315,83 7628966 ena nı ID : \$ 25 ЮΟ.

- - - - - - - - - -

ORDER DATE : December 23, 2015

ORDER TIME : 4:18 PM

ORDER NO. : 931583-020

CUSTOMER NO: 7628966

## DOMESTIC FILINGS

NAME: PENNSYLVANIA HOTEL INVESTORS, LLC

XX ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams - EXT# 62935

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

The name of a limited liab	ility company is	
Pennsylvania Hotel Investors		
The Articles of Organization	on were filed on	and assigned
document number	049937	
(effectiv Note: If the date inserted in	the dissolution if not effective on the date of re date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later tha this block does not meet the applicable statutory to be the date on the Department of State's records.	n date document is received for filing) filing requirements, this date will not
05.0707, Florida Statutes,	te that resulted in the limited liability company (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).	by s dissolution pursuant to section
A description of occurrenc 505.0707, Florida Statutes, Entity sold	the that resulted in the limited liability compant (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).	by s dissolution pursuant to section
05.0707, Florida Statutes,	te that resulted in the limited liability compant, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).	
05.0707, Florida Statutes,	te that resulted in the limited liability compant (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).	
05.0707, Florida Statutes,	(copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).	
505.0707, Florida Statutes, Entity sold	(copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
05.0707, Florida Statutes, Entity sold f there are no members, e	(copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
05.0707, Florida Statutes, Entity sold f there are no members, e	(copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). nter the name and address of the person appo Ronald E. Franklin	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

rul 1 Signature

.

Ronald E. Franklin, Authorized Person as Manager

Printed Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00